SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550
Education in Plural Society

ROOM NO. J-001

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2432202301

HOI

EIPS

HOI

EIPS

HOI

EIPS

23348207856

23348207892

23348208149

23348208083

24345124523

24345124564

23348207926

23348207937

23348208174

23348208322

24345124524

24345124572

23348207955

23348207960

23348208240

23348208332

24345124527

24345124578

23348207983

23348207975

23348208246

23348208337

24345124538

24345124589

23348207999

23348208005

23348208269

23348208408

24345124540

24345124590

23348208043

23348208012

24345124512

24345124529

24345124558

24345124592

23348208135

23348208038

24345124516

24345124539

24345124561

24345124601

23348208136

23348208070

24345124518

24345124553

24345124563

24345124616

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: HOI-24; EIPS-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC

History of India : 1200 - 1550

Education in Plural Society

ROOM NO. J-002

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2432202301

HOI

EIPS

HOI

EIPS

HOI

EIPS

24345124587

24345124645

24345124612

24345124769

24345124643

24345124850

24345124588

24345124651

24345124617

24345124770

24345124648

24345124934

24345124591

24345124663

24345124618

24345124780

24345124653

24345124956

24345124595

24345124683

24345124623

24345124796

24345124661

24345124986

24345124598

24345124690

24345124624

24345124819

24345124664

24345125013

24345124599

24345124696

24345124631

24345124820

24345124665

24345125023

24345124607

24345124720

24345124632

24345124824

24345124666

24345125032

24345124610

24345124761

24345124640

24345124839

24345124668

24345125055

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HOI-24; EIPS-24=48




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550
Education in Plural Society

ROOM NO. J-003

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2432202301

HOI

EIPS

HOI

EIPS

HOI

EIPS

24345124673

24345125096

24345124719

24345125290

24345124762

24345125349

24345124674

24345125233

24345124723

24345125306

24345124771

24345125352

24345124682

24345125239

24345124727

24345125317

24345124775

24345125353

24345124698

24345125252

24345124738

24345125320

24345124781

24345125354

24345124699

24345125255

24345124753

24345125327

24345124784

24345125397

24345124706

24345125256

24345124755

24345125337

24345124789

24345125404

24345124710

24345125268

24345124758

24345125342

24345124793

24345125405

24345124711

24345125285

24345124760

24345125345

24345124797

24345125408

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: HOI-24; EIPS-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550
Education in Plural Society

Differential Equations

ROOM NO. J-004

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2432202301
UPC-2352572301

HOI EIPS HOI EIPS HOI DE
24345124802(24345125419|24345124816|24345125536(24345124880|24345124865
24345124804)|24345125460)|24345124818|24345125549(24345124889(24345124868
24345124806(24345125461|24345124825|24345125551(24345124893|24345124965
24345124807)|24345125470|24345124827|24345125552(24345124894(24345125053
24345124809(24345125481|24345124840 24345124896(24345125274
24345124811)|24345125504| 24345124843 24345124897)|24345125487
24345124814|24345125505| 24345124870 24345124898
24345124815|24345125520)| 24345124877 24345124904
PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: HOI-24; EIPS-12; DE-06=42




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550
Romantic Literature

ROOM NO. J-005

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2032102301

HOI

RL

HOI

RL

HOI

24345124910

22348206109

24345124942

23348208091

24345124997

24345124911

23348207807

24345124954

23348208115

24345125003

24345124913

23348207845

24345124960

23348208117

24345125004

24345124918

23348207848

24345124961

23348208157

24345125007

24345124926

23348207870

24345124963

23348208158

24345125008

24345124929

23348207877

24345124976

23348208171

24345125012

24345124930

23348207881

24345124978

23348208219

24345125020

24345124936

23348207893

24345124985

23348208234

24345125030

24345124940

23348208030

24345124987

23348208238

24345125034

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: HOI-27; RL-18=45

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550
Romantic Literature

ROOM NO. PC-1

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2032102301

HOI

RL

HOI

RL

HOI

RL

24345125044

23348208274

24345125091

24345124550

24345125118

24345124752

24345125051

23348208287

24345125100

24345124584

24345125130

24345124756

24345125052

23348208289

24345125101

24345124606

24345125134

24345124767

24345125056

23348208295

24345125102

24345124636

24345125169

24345124813

24345125069

23348208362

24345125105

24345124677

24345125172

24345124830

24345125075

23348208381

24345125109

24345124686

24345125176

24345124848

24345125087

23348208395

24345125113

24345124687

24345125177

24345124851

24345125088

24345124537

24345125115

24345124694

24345125234

24345124852

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HOI-24; RL-24=48




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC

History of India : 1200 - 1550

Romantic Literature

ROOM NO. PC-2

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2032102301

HOI

RL

HOI

RL

HOI

RL

24345125248

24345124855

24345125328

24345124952

24345125365

24345125195

24345125254

24345124858

24345125332

24345124970

24345125366

24345125217

24345125298

24345124861

24345125335

24345124971

24345125373

24345125273

24345125305

24345124863

24345125336

24345125029

24345125375

24345125297

24345125309

24345124891

24345125357

24345125050

24345125377

24345125363

24345125314

24345124923

24345125359

24345125068

24345125383

24345125364

24345125319

24345124931

24345125360

24345125141

24345125386

24345125368

24345125324

24345124947

24345125362

24345125173

24345125388

24345125369

PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: HOI-24; RL-24=48

SOL |

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC

History of India : 1200 - 1550

Romantic Literature
Ancient & Medieval Indian Political Thought
ROOM NO. PC-3

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2032102301
UPC-2322102301

HOI

RL

HOI

RL

HOI

A&MIPT

24345125394

24345125389

24345125422

24345125506

24345125436

24345124613

24345125396

24345125391

24345125425

24345125508

24345125437

24345124628

24345125398

24345125403

24345125427

24345125519

24345125442

24345124658

24345125399

24345125426

24345125429

A&MIPT

24345125444

24345124691

24345125400

24345125454

24345125430

22348205318

24345125449

24345124707

24345125412

24345125457

24345125432

24345124520

24345125455

24345124718

24345125417

24345125462

24345125433

24345124536

24345125456

24345124722

24345125420

24345125503

24345125435

24345124549

24345125459

24345124725

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

24345124604

TOTAL: HOI-24; RL-11; A&MIPT-13=48




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550
Ancient & Medieval Indian Political Thought

ROOM NO. PC-4

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2322102301

HOI

A&MIPT

HOI

A&MIPT

HOI

A&MIPT

24345125464

24345124728

24345125480

24345124950

24345125496

24345125084

24345125466

24345124743

24345125482

24345124959

24345125497

24345125085

24345125468

24345124749

24345125483

24345124969

24345125512

24345125092

24345125469

24345124795

24345125484

24345124974

24345125513

24345125098

24345125473

24345124808

24345125486

24345125009

24345125514

24345125099

24345125474

24345124879

24345125491

24345125011

24345125515

24345125103

24345125475

24345124881

24345125492

24345125045

24345125517

24345125108

24345125476

24345124905

24345125495

24345125059

24345125521

24345125334

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: HOI-24; A&MIPT-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
History of India : 1200 - 1550

Ancient & Medieval Indian Political Thought
Understanding Mental Disorder

ROOM NO. PC-5

UPC-2312202301
UPC-2322102301
UPC-2112202301

HOI

A&MIPT

HOI

A&MIPT

UMD

24345125522

24345125346

24345125546

24345125488

24345124573

24345125416

24345125523

24345125381

24345125547

24345125493

24345124596

24345125538

24345125525

24345125384

24345125548

24345125494

24345124705

24345125527

24345125418

24345125550

24345125526

24345124794

24345125530

24345125428

24345125554

24345125534

24345125066

24345125531

24345125446

24345125555

24345125539

24345125120

24345125537

24345125458

24345125556

24345125540

24345125175

24345125541

24345125465

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

24345125545

24345125415

TOTAL: HOI-15; A&MIPT-16; UMD-10=41




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 11.01.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-3 DSC
Hindi Katha Sahitya
Financial Management

Intermediate Microeconomics - |

UPC-2052202301
UPC-2412082302
UPC-2272202301

ROOM NO. 07

HKS FM HKS FM HKS FM
23348207952|23345403181| 24345124998 23345403291 (24345125498(23345403405
23348208211|23345403211|24345125005| 23345403299 IM 23345403414
23348208272|23345403216| 24345125019 23345403300(23348208198(23345403423
23348208291|23345403226|24345125114|23345403344 (23348208213
24345124862|23345403229| 24345125348 23345403350 23348208424
24345124938|23345403238|24345125351|23345403364
24345124984)23345403264|24345125370| 23345403374
24345124995|23345403271| 24345125452 23345403393
PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: HKS-17; FM-19; IM-03=39




